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SALE:3:1: WARREN APTS - LOTS 11, 12, 13 & 14

SALE:2:1: TENNANTS IN COMMON

20-0251 MAINT/ALTR 119 05/13/2020

HX Base Yr

812 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,878 120.7500 102.64 192,758 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 94,429

FST 70 55 38 1,950

1,910 1,878 96,379

BAS= W27 FST= N5 W14 S5 E14$W14W27 S26 E22 S3 E24 N3 E22 N26
$.

BAS

271427

26

22

3

24

3

22

26

FST 5

14

5

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,000

9,500

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 24,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 37,125
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HX Base Yr

812 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,878 120.7500 102.64 192,758 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 94,429

FST 70 55 38 1,950

1,910 1,878 96,379

BAS= W27 FST= N5 W14 S5 E14$W41 S26 E22 S3 E24 N3 E22 N26$.
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27

41

26

22

3

24

3

22

26
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HX Base Yr

812 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,878 120.7500 102.64 192,758 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00
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HX Base Yr

812 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,150 120.7500 102.64 118,036 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1150

BAS 1,150 100 1,150 59,018

1,150 1,150 59,018
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HX Base Yr

812 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,150 120.7500 102.64 118,036 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1150

BAS 1,150 100 1,150 59,018

1,150 1,150 59,018
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